
 +1916 mètres en  92 km (moyenne : 20.2)

LE-BOURGET       8  92  239    0 0.0 29.3  16  4.33   
AIX-LES-BAINS   11  84  260    0 0.0 38.2  17  4.17   
St-GERMAIN-la-Ch 2  73  508    0 0.0 52.5   2  3.59   
La CHAMBOTTE     2  71  650  142 7.1  9.7  12  3.57   
St-GERMAIN-la-Ch 5  69  508    0 0.0 49.9   6  3.45   
La SALETTE-Cess. 6  64  797    0 0.0 36.5  10  3.39   
COL DU SAPENAY   8  58  897  640 8.0  9.4  51  3.29   
VUZ              9  50  257    0 0.0 49.2  11  2.38   
MONTCLERGEON     9  41  979  722 8.0  9.2  59  2.27   
VUZ              3  32  257   13 0.4 23.4   8  1.28   
CHATILLON-X      3  29  244    5 0.2 28.7   6  1.20   
PORTOUT          5  26  239    0 0.0 34.3   9  1.14   
QUINFIEUX        5  21  385    0 0.0 37.2   8  1.05   
GREMEAU          9  16  597    0 0.0 26.1  21  0.57   
COL DU CHAT      7   7  633  394 5.6 11.6  36  0.36   

0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  25/11/2010 - Tour_du_Bourget
LE-BOURGET       0   0  239

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
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